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Q1 Do you consent to participate in this survey?
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Q2 Zip Code:
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Q3 Level of ABA Certification:
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Q4 Age of treatment population:
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Q5 Funding Source:
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Q6 Treatment Location
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Q7 In what areas of treatment do you feel most competent?
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Q8 In what areas of treatment do you feel you can use more training?

Answered: 76  Skipped: 26
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Q9 Do you feel equipped in knowing what skill deficits to target in your
ABA treatment?

Answered: 81  Skipped: 21

Most of the
time
Usually

Often I
I would
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Most of the time 64.20%
Usually 11.11%

Often 3.70%

| would appreciate more training 6.17%
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Q10 Do you feel your practice would benefit from research on the nervous
system in Autism (neuroscience research) to enhance treatment planning
and programs?

Answered: 78  Skipped: 24
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Yes 76.92% 60
NoO 23.08% 18
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Q11 Are you open to diversified treatment (combining aspects of multiple

disciplines)?
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Q12 There is some evidence on wearable sensors to measure nuanced

behaviors in a social exchange. Would you be open to such technology to

collect data on social behavior?

Answered: 78  Skipped: 24
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Yes 85.90%

No 14.10%
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Q13 How would you describe differences in your treatment for young (0-5)
versus older clients?

Answered: 73 Skipped: 29
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Q14 What additional supports do you think your client families can benefit
from?

Answered: 73 Skipped: 29
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Q15 What aspects of the job do you find most stressful?

Answered: 78  Skipped: 24
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Q16 What aspects of the job do you find most rewarding?

Answered: 78  Skipped: 24
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Q17 What do you see as the greatest strength of ABA as it relates to
autism treatment?

Answered: 77  Skipped: 25
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Q18 In what areas do you see room for diversified treatment?
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Q19 On average, how many hours per week are your clients' parents/
families involved in treatment?

Answered: 74  Skipped: 28
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Q20 Which of the following do you value as part of your treatment team:

Parents and
Family

Education/
School Team

Occupational/
Physical...

Mental Health
Professional

Neurologist/
Psychiatrist

Other

None aside
from ABA team
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